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Results of the Tender for Travel Agencies at the Technion for Trips Abroad 
Starting from September 1, 2017 (Updated – September 2024) 

 
 Office Name Contact 

Person 
Email Address Phone 

Number 
Cell 

Number 
Fax Number Phone Number 

When the Office 
is Closed 

Company 
Registration 

Number 
1 Ophir Tours Dorit Green dorit_g@ophirtours.co.il 03-5261775 052-8727222  03-5269550 520043829 

Ido Shalom ido_s@ophirtours.co.il 03-5269585 050-2234121  
Michal Ramati michal_r@ophirtours.co.il 03-5269410 050-6538574 

2 Ofakim Orit Weininger oritw@ofakim.co.il 04-8551515 054-5405694 04-8551212 052-5239080 510815913 
Mirit Dalman miritd@ofakim.co.il 04-8551515 054-5617471  
Dalit Angel dalit@ofakim.co.il 054-8088607 
Orit Hadur orith@ofakim.co.il 050-7658899 

3 Ayala Shosh Sela shoshsela@ayalagroup.co.il  052-3141361    
Rivka Barnea – 
Manager 

brivka@ayalagroup.co.il 04-8108000  510613896 

4 Issta Irina Yoffe irinayoffe@issta.co.il 04-8343636 053-5558994 03-6073922 03-7777700 513754812 
5 Amsalem Ronit Zunz ronitz@amsalem.com 04-6700900 050-8591551  1-800-777-999 511007692 

Sara Sabo saras@amsalem.com  052-2512781  
6 B.D. Graiver Ltd Ronit Graiver – 

Manager 
ronitg@bd-graiver.co.il 04-

8324417/8 
04-327434/5 

050-8216442 04-8326798 050-8216442 510202757 

Ruzanna 
Miniasian 

ruzanna@bd-graiver.co.il 054-5867708  

Lilita Avraham lilita@bd-graiver.co.il 050-4040621  
7 B.T.C. Business Travel 

Center Ltd – Haifa 
Hana Farhi hana.farhi@diesenhaus.co.il 04-8600405 052-4590128  052-4590128 510762057 

8 Lachish Tours Gadi Tiban gadit@lachish.co.il 04-8362770 054-5653065 04-8363770 03-9733528 510817018 
Lena Goldrin lenag@lachish.co.il 04-8362776   054-5653007  
Roni Bart ronib@lachish.co.il 050-

8107629 
    

9 Mona Tours Orly Gulak orly@mona.co.il 04-8671431 052-3228338 04-8662464 052-3228338 510897093 
Sarit Bat sarit@mona.co.il 04-8677049 052-8204070  
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